
Clever sein.
Kopp einschalten.

Art.No.

939802302

article name

VersaQ-HUB, USB-A/C, Induktion, colour: white

 

VersaQ, table unit with 1 protective contact socket with increased contact
protection, nominal current 16A, nominal voltage 250V ~, max.3500W, pro-
tection class IP20, USB-A (2x): 5V, 2.1A max.10W, USB-C:5-20V, max 60W PD,
inductive charging 5-9V max.10W, upstream USB type-C power / video / da-
ta, downstream 2xUSB3.0, 1x4K HDMI, 1xGigabit LAN, colour: white
 

Technical data
Shape

Height

Number of socket outlets with protective con-
tact (SCHUKO)

Diameter

Length mm

Impact strength

Folding

Number of USB connections

Number of audio connections

Number of CAT 5E connections

Number of CAT 6 connections

Number of empty module positions

Colour

Width

Model

Built-in depth

Over voltage protection

Number of D-Sub sockets 15-pole

Number of HDMI-connections

Number of socket outlets Swiss standard type
13

Number of socket outlets Swiss standard type
15

Number of socket outlets Swiss standard type
23

Number of socket outlets Swiss standard type
25

Number of socket outlets British Standard
BS1363

Anti-bacterial treatment

Packaging break

939802302
EV000220 - rectangular

60.0 mm

1

0.0 mm

0.1 mm

IK00

no

2

0

0

0

0

Black

70.0 mm

Surface mounting

0.0 mm

no

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

no

N
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